Features / Benefits
• Available as manifold system
• Top or bottom drain
• Recirculation loops and sampling systems
• 2D, 3D, and liner designs for cylindrical
   tanks
• Sealable, weldable tubing on standard
  designs

ready to fit a range of bioprocess functions, or we can deliver custom products to meet
your exacting needs.
Bioprocess Bags
For single-use bioprocess systems
Saint-Gobain
Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
FLS5308C-0220-BPS	 ©2020 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
6" Tubing Length, All Ports
Part # Description Tubing Dimensions
LxW in (cm)
Internal Surface
Area in² (cm²)
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/
Box
BP0050M 50 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
Clear
C-Flex®
374

1/4" x 7/16" x 6"
(6.35 mm x
11.11 mm x
15.24 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 6"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 15.24 cm)
LL Female + Needle-
Free Sampling Port,
Luer Cap, Pinch
Clamp
20
BP0150M 150 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
7.72 x 3.85
(19.61 x 9.78)
43.50
(280.64) 20
BP0250M 250 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
9.72 x 3.85
(24.69 x 9.78)
57.00
(367.74) 20
BP0500M 500 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
10.22 x 5.35
(25.96 x 13.59)
86.21
(556.13) 20
BP0001L 1 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
13.50x 6.48"
(34.29 x 16.46)
145.42
(935.48) 20
6" Tubing Length, Ports 1 & 2  / 20" Tubing Length, Port 3
BP0050MC 50 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
Clear
C-Flex®
374

1/4" x 7/16" x 6"
(6.35 mm x
11.11 mm x
15.24 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 20"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 50.80 cm)
 LL Female + Needle-
Free Sampling Port,
Luer Cap, Pinch
Clamp
20
BP0150MC 150 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
7.72 x 3.85
(19.61 x 9.78)
43.50
(280.64) 20
BP0250MC 250 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
9.72 x 3.85
(24.69 x 9.78)
57.00
(367.74) 20
BP0500MC 500 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
10.22 x 5.35
(25.96 x 13.59)
86.21
(556.13) 20
BP0001LC 1 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
13.50x 6.48"
(34.29 x 16.46)
145.42
(935.48) 20
20" Tubing Length, All Ports
BP0050ML 50 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
Clear
C-Flex®
374

1/4" x 7/16" x 20"
(6.35 mm x
11.11 mm x
50.80 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 20"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 50.80 cm)
LL Female + Needle-
Free Sampling Port,
Luer Cap, Pinch
Clamp
20
BP0150ML 150 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
7.72 x 3.85
(19.61 x 9.78)
43.50
(280.64) 20
BP0250ML 250 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
9.72 x 3.85
(24.69 x 9.78)
57.00
(367.74) 20
BP0500ML 500 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
10.22 x 5.35
(25.96 x 13.59)
86.21

BP0005LC 5 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
18.34 x 12.35
(46.48 x 31.24)
364.52
(2348.38)
3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 15.24 cm) MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 15.24 cm) MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
20
BP0010LC 10 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
27.70 x 12.35
(70.36 x 31.24)
587.44
(3787.09) 10
BP0020LC 20 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
28.12 x 18.35
(71.37 x 46.48)
 887.98

STD 3 ports
18.34 x 12.35
(46.48 x 31.24)
364.52
(2348.38) 3/8" x 5/8" x 20"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 50.80 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
3/8" x 5/8" x 20"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 50.80 cm)
 MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
20
BP0010LL 10 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
27.70 x 12.35
(70.36 x 31.24)
587.44
(3787.09) 10
BP0020LL 20 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
28.12 x 18.35
(71.37 x 46.48)
 887.98

BP0005L 5 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
18.34 x 12.35
(46.48 x 31.24)
364.52
(2348.38)
3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 15.24 cm) MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x 15.87 mm
x 15.24 cm) MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch Clamp
20
BP0010L 10 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
27.70 x 12.35
(70.36 x 31.24)
587.44
(3787.09) 10
BP0020L 20 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
28.12 x 18.35
(71.37 x 46.48)
 887.98

Female), Female Luer®Lock
with Needle-Free Sampling
Port
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3
Port 4
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3
Port 4
3D Construction
Standard 2D and 3D Bags for Tanks, 200 L to 500 L
3D Bags for Rectangular Tanks  30" Tubing Length, All Ports
Part # Description Dimensions
LxWxH
in (cm)
Tubing Port 1 & Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Qty/
Box
BP0200LB 200 L 3D Bag,
STD 4 ports
30 x 22 x 22
(76.2 x 55.88
x 55.88) Clear
C-Flex®
374
1/2" x 3/4" x 30"
(12.70 mm x 19.05 mm
x 76.20 cm)
MPX Insert, MPX Cap,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 30"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 76.20 cm)
LL Female +
Needle-Free Sampling
Port, Luer Cap, Pinch
Clamp
1/2" x 3/4" x 30"
(12.70 mm x 19.05 mm
x 76.20 cm)
MPX Insert, MPX Cap,
Pinch Clamp
4
BP0500LB 500 L 3D Bag,
STD 4 ports
45.5 x 30 x 27
(11.56 x 76.2
x 68.58)